Shape and Dimensions (Unit: mm)
TUHB-10.5S
品番
PARTS No.
COMMON INDUCTANCE
［ mH］ MIN
NORMAL INDUCUTANCE
［ mH］ TYP

安全規格認定品 Safety Standard certified
      EN 60065(VDE 0860)/  EN 62368-1(VDE 861-1)
Shape and Dimensions (Unit: mm)
TUHB-10.5S
品番
PARTS No.
COMMON INDUCTANCE
［ mH］ MIN
NORMAL INDUCUTANCE
［ mH］ TYP
DC RESISTANCE
［Ω］MAX
RATED CURRENT
［ A］
S2R0A701TUHB10.5S 0.7 0.056 0.097 2.0
S1R7A112TUHB10.5S 1.1 0.068 0.133 1.7
S1R4A142TUHB10.5S 1.4 0.113 0.214 1.4
S1R2A232TUHB10.5S 2.3 0.150 0.274 1.2
S1R0A352TUHB10.5S 3.5 0.232 0.422 1.0
S0R8A442TUHB10.5S 4.4 0.328 0.624 0.8
S0R7A872TUHB10.5S 8.7 0.580 0.982 0.7
S0R6A972TUHB10.5S 9.7 0.735 1.314 0.6
S0R5A113TUHB10.5S 11.0 0.877 1.577 0.5
(OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE)： -20℃～+120℃ /INCLUDING SELF-RESONANCE HEAT.）
60℃ MAX (TEMPERATURE RISE:60℃ MAX.)
Impedance vs frequency
     Custom-mode coils with different inductance and rated current available on request.